

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47

AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

Tel : 6509 5521 / 65095524 Fax : 6509 5523

The Motor Claims Dept.

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

64 CECIL STREET

#04/#05 IOB BUILDING

SINGAPORE 049711

SHD2580M

not Authorized
in
moris
27/8/24

d/s 15.200
Alphie Hk 1/17
S. S.

ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO : SNH5744X

MAKE/MODEL : TOYOTA NOAH

ACC DATE : 26/08/2024

PARTICULAR

QTY	LIST PRICE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		SS	SS
1	1 TAILGATE <i>Body</i>		
2	1 TAILGATE GLASS <i>11</i>	1,941.10	1,941.10 ✓
3	1 (SET) TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING <i>neu</i>	1,266.43	1,266.43 ✓
4	1 TAILGATE EMBLEM <i>11</i>	182.66	182.66 ✓
5	1 TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH <i>11</i>	89.90	89.90 X
6	2 TAILGATE LAMPS -R/L <i>11</i>	701.45	701.45 X
7	1 TAILGATE INNER LOCK <i>Daye</i>	611.50	1,223.00 X
8	1 TAILGATE INNER PULL POCKET <i>11</i>	681.45	681.45 ✓
9	1 TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD <i>del/Torn</i>	89.95	89.95 X
10	1 TAILGATE W/STRIP <i>neu</i>	881.42	881.42 ✓
11	2 TAILGATE DAMPER -R/L <i>11</i>	411.52	411.52 ✓
12	2 TAILLAMPS -R/L <i>neu o/s cre</i>	455.10	910.20 X
13	2 TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISHES -R/L <i>neu o/s Torn</i>	841.55	1,683.10 1/2 C
14	1 REAR BUMPER <i>7.5</i>	355.10	710.20 1/2 C
15	1 REAR BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Torn</i>	1,366.63 <i>981.10</i>	1,366.63 ✓
16	1 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR -RH <i>neu</i>	68.81	68.81 ✓
17	4 REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR <i>molded</i>	110.43 <i>95.00</i>	110.43 ✓
18	4 REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR HOLDER <i>neu</i>	481.33 <i>321.30</i>	1,925.32 1/2 C
19	1 REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>11</i>	89.55	358.20 ✓
20	2 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS - RH/LH <i>11</i>	441.50	441.50 X
21	1 REAR END PANEL <i>Body</i>	126.20	252.40 X
22	1 REAR END PANEL GARNISH <i>neu</i>	1,134.50	1,134.50 ✓
23	1 REAR FLOOR TOP BOARD <i>neu</i>	261.90	261.90 ✓
24	1 REAR FLOOR MAT <i>11</i>	1,131.43 <i>950.00</i>	1,131.43 ✓
25	1 REAR FLOOR COMPARTMENT PANEL <i>11</i>	1,055.60	1,055.60 X
26	2 REAR FENDER INNER SHIELDS -R/L <i>11</i>	991.50	991.50 X
27	2 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS <i>neu o/s del/Torn</i>	210.50	421.00 X
28	1 SMART KEYLESS ANTENNA <i>11</i>	1,211.30	2,422.60 1/2 C
29	1 FRONT BONNET <i>11</i>	196.55	196.55 X
30	1 FRONT BONNET MOULDING <i>neu</i>	1,105.29	1,105.29 X
31	1 FRONT BONNET LOCK <i>neu</i>	410.22	410.22 ✓
32	2 FRONT BUMPERSIDE -R/L <i>neu o/s neu/Torn</i>	241.20	241.20 X
33	1 FRONT BUMPER LOWER <i>neu/Torn</i>	457.20	914.40 1/2 C
34	1 FRONT GRILLE ASSY <i>neu</i>	271.66	271.66 ✓
35	2 FRONT HEADLAMPS =R/L <i>neu o/s holder neu</i>	2,855.18 <i>2201.00</i>	2,855.18 ✓
		3,891.42	7,782.84 1/2 C

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

PARTICULAR		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY		SS	SS
36	1 FRONT BRACE PANEL <i>bmf</i>		
37	1 FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>turn</i>	182.91	182.91 ✓
38	1 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>PD</i>	211.43	211.43 ✓
39	2 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAYS <i>11</i>	803.66	803.66 ✓
40	2 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS -R/L <i>11</i>	211.50	423.00 X
41	1 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>n</i>	110.25	220.50 X
42	1 AIR CON CONDENSER <i>Bmf/pun</i>	1,055.91	1,055.91 X
		1,429.91	1,429.91 ✓
			40,818.86
		LESS 25%	10,204.72
			30,614.15

SPECIAL NETTS ITEMS

1	1 (SET) TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT <i>ner</i>		
2	1 (SET) REAR BUMPER CLIP <i>ner</i>	80.00	80.00 40
3	1 REAR REVERSE CAMERA <i>n1</i>	60.00	60.00 30
4	1 (SET) FRONT BUMPER CLIP <i>ner</i>	480.00	480.00 X
5	1 (SET) FRONT NO PLATE WITH HOLDER <i>ner</i>	60.00	60.00 30
		65.00	65.00 40
			745.00

LABOUR CHARGES :

1	TO REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE GLASS		
2	TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE PARTS	180.00	120
3	TO CHECK FRONT AND REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING	150.00	60
4	TO REMOVE AND REFIX INTERIOR TRIMS	120.00	30
5	TO TUFF KOTE	150.00	80
6	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSER AND TOP UP GAS	150.00	60
7	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT & POLISH AFFECTED PARTS	180.00	100
8	TO PANEL BEAT, CUT, WELD, REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS	2,200.00	1500
		2,600.00	1600
		5,730.00	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL : \$ 37,089.15

P-2053632

252
15402.24

140

3550

19092.24